WMTS-012
WMK26000
WATERMARK APPROVED BALL VALVES WITH ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
FUNCTION AND FEATURES
Compact Size
Ultra small form combined with a powerful
motor, position indicator and manual override.
Inbuilt Heater

OLED screen on smart model features on function C, T, B, R & D.
See order code table.
ORDER CODES
All Valve industries Pty Ltd. · Unit 2, 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive
Kurnell NSW 2231 - Ph: +61 2 8543 9811 · Fax: +61 2 8543 9822
www.allvalve.com.au · info@allvalve.com.au  · © Copyright 2020
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OUR PRODUCTS AND THEIR RELEVANT
TECHNICAL DATA, CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION, AT ANY TIME AND
WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
SS3P   -    25    -   02      N    -          -
Type
15 - 02 (15mm)
20 - 02 (20mm)
25 - 02 (25mm)
32 - 05 (32mm)
40 - 05 (40mm)
50 - 11 (50mm)
65 - 11 (65mm)
80 - 20 (80mm)
100 - 20 (100mm)
Function
N    Basic On / Off
C    Smart On / Off
T     Modulating
B    BUS
R    Wireless
D    Timer
Voltage *
12VDC
24VDC
24VAC
110VAC
230VAC
Option *
H    High speed
KT   Fail safe battery
Size / Actuator *
SS3P     2way BSP
SS2P     2way Flanged
SS3WL  3way L-port
SS3WT  3way T-port
* not all options and voltages available on all models.
Failsafe will reduce torque rating and may change
actuator selection. Please check with our sales team.
2 WAY (SS3P) 3 WAY (SS3W)
WMTS-012
WMK26000* Max temperature rating from direct mounting of actuator.
  Higher temperatures to 180ºC can be achieved with extension.
2 WAY (SS2P)
SIZE d A B C E L
15MM 15 147 42 90 104 54
20MM 20 159 49 90 104 73
25MM 25 173 58 90 104 79
32MM 32 185 63 90 104 90
40MM 40 233 72 121 132 102
50MM 50 251 79 122 150 118
65MM 65 282 95 122 150 149
80MM 80 360 110 170 223 180
100MM 100 399 129 170 223 223
SIZE d A B C E L F
15MM 12 148 43 90 104 75 37.5
20MM 15 156 46 90 104 85 42.5
25MM 20 172 57 90 104 100 50
32MM 25 217 64 121 132 122 61
40MM 32 236 75 121 132 131 65.5
50MM 40 250 78 122 150 158 79
65MM 49 283 96 122 150 178 89
80MM 60 362 112 170 223 202 101
100MM 75 400 130 170 223 246 123
Ø
 d